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Goals

Welcome to atlas lions, our objectf is clear, Peace is delicately balanced between Ustur, mud and oni,
Naturally conflict flares up, but there are peaceful, even relaxing, paths for anyone who wants to enjoy the
many sights and surprises that the galaxy has to offer As a Ustur, our goal is to build, every world needs its
architects, inventors, and artisans, no matter how intense the rivalry and strife become, strive to stay alive as
long as possible to build a civilization that will not fade even after a million light years

reduce resource wastage

improve our crafting speed
produce goods and improve technology

immerse in culture

strengthening defense and attack

Unique identity
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Usturkind

The Ustur factor, after what happened previously, the most important thing in our guild, and to maintain it,
we must cooperate and quickly learn skills and mental and technological capabilities, especially industrial
ones, as we are in the end here to manufactureand provide services to everyone in the galaxy.
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For a balanced life, we have invented a specific language for our Ustur android kind.

Human language

A B C
I I ¢

Y Z L

Ustur code

D E

L M
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001 002 003 004 005 006 007 008
009 010 011 012 013 014 015 016
017 018 019 020 021 022 023 024

025 026 027 028 029 030 031

Ustur binary

00001 00010
00110 00111
01011 01100
10000 10001
10101 10110
11010 11011

11111

00011
01000
01101
10010
10111
11100

00100
01001
01110
10011
11000
11101

00101
01010
01111
10100
11001
11110
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System followed

Democracy

Government in which all eligible citizens participate on an equal basis - either directly or through
their elected representatives - in proposing, developing, and creating laws.

It includes the social, economic and cultural conditions that enable citizens to exercise free and
equal political self-determination.

One of the most important foundations of democracy is commitment to responsibility, respect
for order, and the preference of knowledge over force and violence. As mentioned earlier,
democracy originally means the rule of the people for themselves, Be wise and build the meaning
of a constructive society.

Together, yes we can

Bwi



Civilisation

What sets us apart ?

Civilization Characteristics

Each nation has its own civilization, which expresses its identity and culture, and each civilization has
something that distinguishes it from others, with the convergence of all civilizations in elements;
Such as development, advancement, modernity, scientific and intellectual progress, and our nation
has its own civilization, which is unique to it from other civilizations, by combining the values of spirit
and matter, and harmonizing them between material needs and practical needs without separating
them, and there are great characteristics in this direction of our civilization

- Several features distinguish our civilization, including the interest in science and knowledge.

- Giving and development is a civilization that calls for production, work and sacrifice, and it follows
the paths of continuous development.

- Balance shows balance by paying attention to all aspects of Ustur and his interests, spiritual,
physical, and material.

- Agreeing with instinct Our civilization agrees with instinct, by recognizing Ustur’s inclinations
to work, build and develop

ATLAS LIONS



|dentity card

1D : 000 - XXXX - XXX - 00000

WARNING

If the security of your Atlas Card is compromised in any w.
you'll be the first to know with our Card Fraud Alert service
This valuable feature monitors your card for fraudulent transac-
tions and sends an immediate text alert if any suspcious
activity You can instantly ond to thtexts to

verify and take a




Trade and Services
- Merchant
- Mechanical
- Constructer
- Miner
- Service provider
- Foreman
- Broker
- Crew members
- Pilote
- Bounty Hunter
- Scanner
- Janitor
- Assistant
- Collector
Protection
- Commander
- Captain
- Military General .
- Sargent g |
- Officer AN
- Rookie

Sciences ‘ @&
- Science Officer .
- Scientist .
- Engineer |
- Doctor \
- Junior doctor |
- Paramedic d R
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Orbital station

- Government agencies
- Security agencies
- Military operations
- Network equipment and activity
- Traffic management
- Si'mulation and training department
- Ustur resources department
- Medical department

- Energy - Storage
- Extraction
~ - Production and more ...
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