

Goals

Welcome to atlas lions, our objectf is clear, Peace is delicately balanced between Ustur, mud and oni, Naturally conflict flares up, but there are peaceful, even relaxing, paths for anyone who wants to enjoy the many sights and surprises that the galaxy has to offer As a Ustur, our goal is to build, every world needs its architects, inventors, and artisans, no matter how intense the rivalry and strife become, strive to stay alive as long as possible to build a civilization that will not fade even after a million light years





Usturkind

The Ustur factor, after what happened previously, the most important thing in our guild, and to maintain it, we must cooperate and quickly learn skills and mental and technological capabilities, especially industrial ones, as we are in the end here to manufactureand provide services to everyone in the galaxy.





Language

For a balanced life, we have invented a specific language for our Ustur android kind.

Human language

A B C D E F G H
I J K L M N O P
Q R S T U V W X
Y Z □ . , ? !

Ustur code

001 002 003 004 005 006 007 008 009 010 011 012 013 014 015 016 017 018 019 020 021 022 023 024 025 026 027 028 029 030 031

Ustur binary

11111

00001	00010	00011	00100	00101
00110	00111	01000	01001	01010
01011	01100	01101	01110	01111
10000	10001	10010	10011	10100
10101	10110	10111	11000	11001
11010	11011	11100	11101	11110





System followed



Government in which all eligible citizens participate on an equal basis - either directly or through their elected representatives - in proposing, developing, and creating laws.

It includes the social, economic and cultural conditions that enable citizens to exercise free and equal political self-determination.

One of the most important foundations of democracy is commitment to responsibility, respect for order, and the preference of knowledge over force and violence. As mentioned earlier, democracy originally means the rule of the people for themselves, Be wise and build the meaning of a constructive society.

Together, yes we can



Civilisation

What sets us apart?

Civilization Characteristics

Each nation has its own civilization, which expresses its identity and culture, and each civilization has something that distinguishes it from others, with the convergence of all civilizations in elements; Such as development, advancement, modernity, scientific and intellectual progress, and our nation has its own civilization, which is unique to it from other civilizations, by combining the values of spirit and matter, and harmonizing them between material needs and practical needs without separating them, and there are great characteristics in this direction of our civilization

- Several features distinguish our civilization, including the interest in science and knowledge.
- Giving and development is a civilization that calls for production, work and sacrifice, and it follows the paths of continuous development.
- Balance shows balance by paying attention to all aspects of Ustur and his interests, spiritual, physical, and material.
- Agreeing with instinct Our civilization agrees with instinct, by recognizing Ustur's inclinations to work, build and develop

ATLAS LIONS



Identity card

ATLAS

Name:

Date:

Job:



ID: 000 - XXXX - XXX - 00000





WARNING

If the security of your Atlas Card is compromised in any way, you'll be the first to know with our Card Fraud Alert service. This valuable feature monitors your card for fraudulent transactions and sends you an immediate text alert if any suspcious activity is detected. You can instantly respond to thtexts to verify and take action to protect your self.



Hold Hear Door Security Sensors For Access



Jobs

Trade and Services

- Merchant
- Mechanical
- Constructer
- Miner
- Service provider
- Foreman
- Broker
- Crew members
- Pilote
- Bounty Hunter
- Scanner
- Janitor
- Assistant
- Collector

Protection

- Commander
- Captain
- Military General
- Sargent
- Officer
- Rookie

Sciences

- Science Officer
- Scientist
- Engineer
- Doctor
- Junior doctor
- Paramedic





